
Orpheus in the Underworld     Dir. Linda Lister     Nevada Conservatory Theater       2020
The Flick              Dir Douglas Hill     Nevada Conservatory Theater       2019
Sleuth                Dir. Trey Compton    Cortland Repertory Theater        2019
Blood Wedding           Dir Allegra Libonati   Nevada Conservatory Theater       2019
Love’s Labour’s Lost         Dir Sandy Ernst     Nevada Conservatory Theater       2018
Harvey                Dir. Jenny Christian   Stagedoor Manor              2018
A..A... My Name is Alice        Dir. Michael Blatt     Stagedoor Manor              2018
One Man, Two Guvnors       Dir. Danica Horton    Stagedoor Manor              2018
On the Town             Dir. Michael Blatt     Stagedoor Manor              2018
Whose Wives are They Anyway?  Dir. Chris Tyer      Stagedoor Manor              2018
A Funny Thing... Forum       Dir. Quae Simpson    Stagedoor Manor              2018
Julius Caesar            Dir. Beth Lopes      Nevada Conservatory Theater       2018
A Christmas Carol          Dir. Chris Edwards    Nevada Conservatory Theater       2017
TTwelfth Night            Dir. Greg Carlisle     Morehead State University        2016
Clybourne Park           Dir. Greg Carlisle     Morehead State University        2015
This Is Not a Pipe Dream      Dir. Octavia Fleck    Morehead State University        2013

Costume Technician Experience

Pippin                C.D. Hailey Eakle     Nevada Conservatory Theatre       2018
Good Kids               C.D. Hailey Eakle     Nevada Conservatory Theatre       2017
Morehead State Gala         C.D. Christine Duncan  Morehead State University         2016
Morehead State Gala         C.D. Pamela Workman  Morehead State University         2015
Cabaret                C.D. Denise Watkins   Morehead State University         2014

Holiday Spectacular         Stitcher          Celebrity Cruises (Reflection)       2021
Masque               Stitcher          Celebrity Cruises (Reflection)       2021
R.A.E.                Stitcher          Celebrity Cruises (Reflection)       2021
Groove                Stitcher          Celebrity Cruises (Reflection)       2021
Elysium               Stitcher          Celebrity Cruises (Reflection)       2021
Broken Strings            Stitcher          Celebrity Cruises (Reflection)       2021
R.A.ER.A.E.                Stitcher          Celebrity Cruises (Silhouette)       2021
Reigning Rocks           Stitcher          Celebrity Cruises (Silhouette)       2021 
Groove                Stitcher          Celebrity Cruises (Silhouette)       2021
Cosmopolitan            Stitcher          Celebrity Cruises (Silhouette)       2021
Life                 Stitcher          Celebrity Cruises (Silhouette)       2021
Little Shop of Horrors        Stitcher          Nevada Conservatory Theatre       2020 
Orpheus in the Underworld     Stitcher          Nevada Conservatory Theatre       2020
Marcus or the Secret of SMarcus or the Secret of Sweet    Stitcher          Nevada Conservatory Theatre       2020
The Lion, the Witch...Wardrobe   Stitcher          Nevada Conservatory Theatre       2019
The Flick              Stitcher          Nevada Conservatory Theatre       2019

Assistant Costume Design Experience

Costume Design Experience
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Fun Home              Stitcher          Nevada Conservatory Theatre       2019
Legally Blonde            Stitcher          Nevada Conservatory Theatre       2019
Blood Wedding           Stitcher          Nevada Conservatory Theatre       2019
Dialogue of the Carmelites     Stitcher          Nevada Conservatory Theatre       2019
African Company: Richard III   Stitcher          Nevada Conservatory Theatre       2019
Love’s Labour’s Lost         Stitcher          Nevada Conservatory Theatre       2018
The CrucibleThe Crucible             Stitcher          Nevada Conservatory Theatre       2018
The Importance of Being Earnest  Stitcher          Nevada Conservatory Theatre       2018
Harvey                Stitcher          Stagedoor Manor              2018
A... My Name is Alice        Stitcher          Stagedoor Manor              2018
One Man, Two Guvnors       Stitcher          Stagedoor Manor              2018
On the Town             Stitcher          Stagedoor Manor              2018
Whose Wives are They Anyway?  Stitcher          Stagedoor Manor              2018
A FunA Funny Thing ... Forum      Stitcher          Stagedoor Manor              2018
Pippin                Stitcher          Nevada Conservatory Theater       2018
Julius Caesar            Stitcher          Nevada Conservatory Theater       2018
Fences                Stitcher          Nevada Conservatory Theater       2018
A Christmas Carol          Stitcher          Nevada Conservatory Theater       2017
Good Kids              Stitcher          Nevada Conservatory Theater       2017
Take Me Out             Stitcher          Nevada Conservatory Theater       2017
AlcinaAlcina                Stitcher          Santa Fe Opera               2017
The (R)evolution of Steve Jobs    Stitcher          Santa Fe Opera               2017
The Golden Cockerel        Stitcher          Santa Fe Opera               2017
Lucia di Lammermoor        Stitcher          Santa Fe Opera               2017
Die Fledermaus            Stitcher          Santa Fe Opera               2017
2017 Morehead State Gala     Stitcher          Morehead State University        2017
See How They Run         Stitcher          Morehead State University        2017
The The Pajama Game          Stitcher          Morehead State University        2017
Twelfth Night            Stitcher          Morehead State University        2016
I Never Saw Another Butterfly   Stitcher          Morehead State University        2016
The Giver              Stitcher          Morehead State University        2016
Einstein’s Dreams           Stitcher          Morehead State University        2016
The Odd Couple           Stitcher          Heritage Theater Festival         2016
You’re a Good...Charlie Brown   Stitcher          Heritage Theater Festival         2016
SouSouvenir...Foster Jenkins      Stitcher          Heritage Theater Festival         2016
Pirates of Penzance         Stitcher          Heritage Theater Festival         2016
2016 Morehead State Gala     Cutter/Draper      Morehead State University        2016
Crimes of the Heart         Stitcher          Morehead State University        2016 
Carrie the Musical          Stitcher          Morehead State University        2016
Madrigal Feaste           Stitcher          Morehead State University        2015
Clybourne Park           Stitcher          Morehead State University        2015
MoMoby Dick-Rehearsed        Cutter/Draper      Morehead State University        2015
2015 Morehead State Gala     Stitcher          Morehead State University        2015
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Costume Technician Experience



Wardrobe Technician Experience

Beatles LOVE            Dresser          Cirque du Soleil          2021-present 
Jabbawockeez            Dresser          Jabbawockeez              2022-present
Holiday Spectacular         Wardrobe Lead      Celebrity Cruises (Reflection)       2021
Masque               Wardrobe Lead      Celebrity Cruises (Reflection)       2021
R.A.E.                Wardrobe Lead      Celebrity Cruises (Reflection)       2021
Groove                Wardrobe Lead      Celebrity Cruises (Reflection)       2021
ElysiumElysium               Wardrobe Lead      Celebrity Cruises (Reflection)       2021
Broken Strings            Wardrobe Lead      Celebrity Cruises (Reflection)       2021
R.A.E.                Wardrobe Lead      Celebrity Cruises (Silhouette)       2021
Reigning Rocks           Wardrobe Lead      Celebrity Cruises (Silhouette)       2021 
Groove                Wardrobe Lead      Celebrity Cruises (Silhouette)       2021
Cosmopolitan            Wardrobe Lead      Celebrity Cruises (Silhouette)       2021
Life                 Wardrobe Lead      Celebrity Cruises (Silhouette)       2021
VVegas the Show           Dresser        ̀  V Theater Group             2019-20
Zombie Burlesque          Dresser          V Theater Group             2019-20
Legally Blonde            Wardrobe Lead      Nevada Conservatory Theater       2019
The Importance of Being Earnest  Wardrobe Lead      Nevada Conservatory Theater       2018
Harvey                Wardrobe Lead      Stagedoor Manor              2018
A... My Name is Alice        Wardrobe Lead      Stagedoor Manor              2018
One Man, Two Guvnors       Wardrobe Lead      Stagedoor Manor              2018
On theOn the Town             Wardrobe Lead      Stagedoor Manor              2018
Whose Wives are They Anyway?  Wardrobe Lead      Stagedoor Manor              2018

Costume Technician Experience

Cabaret               Stitcher          Morehead State University        2015
Madrigal Feaste           Stitcher          Morehead State University        2014
Children’s Hour           Stitcher          Morehead State University        2014
Amelia Earhart           Stitcher          Morehead State University        2014
2014 Morehead State Gala     Stitcher          Morehead State University        2014
The Boys Next Door         Stitcher          Morehead State University        2014
Oedipus the KingOedipus the King          Stitcher          Morehead State University        2014
Madrigal Feaste           Stitcher          Morehead State University        2013
This is Not a Pipe Dream      Stitcher          Morehead State University        2013
Godspell               Stitcher          Morehead State University        2013
Turn of the Screw          Stitcher          Morehead State University        2013
Richard III             Stitcher          Morehead State University        2013
A Midsummer Night’s Dream    Stitcher          Morehead State University        2013
An EAn Evening of Culture        Stitcher          Morehead State University        2013
The Laramie Project         Stitcher          Morehead State University        2013
Madrigal Feaste           Stitcher          Morehead State University        2012
Dangerous Liaisons         Stitcher          Morehead State University        2012
Evil Dead: the Musical        Stitcher          Morehead State University        2012
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A Funny Thing ... Forum      Wardrobe Lead      Stagedoor Manor              2018
Pippin                Wardrobe Lead      Nevada Conservatory Theater       2018
Take Me Out             Wardrobe Lead      Nevada Conservatory Theater       2018
Alcina                Dresser          Santa Fe Opera               2017
The (R)evolution of Steve Jobs    Dresser          Santa Fe Opera               2017
The Golden Cockerel        Dresser          Santa Fe Opera               2017
Lucia di LammermoorLucia di Lammermoor        Dresser          Santa Fe Opera               2017
Die Fledermaus            Dresser          Santa Fe Opera               2017
2017 Morehead State Gala     Dresser          Morehead State University        2017
Pajama Game            Wardrobe Lead      Morehead State University        2017
Einstein’s Dreams          Wardrobe Lead      Morehead State University        2016
2016 Morehead State Gala     Dresser          Morehead State University        2016
Crimes of the Heart         Dresser          Morehead State University        2016
Carrie the MusicalCarrie the Musical          Dresser          Morehead State University        2016
Hairspray              Dresser          Porthouse Theater Company       2015
Violet                Dresser          Porthouse Theater Company       2015
A Little Night Music         Dresser          Porthouse Theater Company       2015
2015 Morehead State Gala     Dresser          Morehead State University        2015
The Children’s Hour         Dresser          Morehead State University        2014
Oliver                Dresser          Porthouse Theater Company       2014
Starmites!Starmites!              Dresser          Porthouse Theater Company       2014
My Fair Lady            Dresser          Porthouse Theater Company       2014
2014 Morehead State Gala     Dresse r          Morehead State University        2014
Oedipus the King          Wardrobe Lead      Morehead State University        2014
This is Not a Pipe Dream      Wardrobe Lead      Morehead State University        2013
Turn of the Screw          Dresser          Virginia Shakespeare Festival       2013
Richard III             Dresser          Virginia Shakespeare Festival       2013
A Midsummer NightA Midsummer Night’s Dream    Dresser          Virginia Shakespeare Festival       2013
An Evening of Culture        Wardrobe Lead      Morehead State University        2013
Dangerous Liaisons         Wardrobe Lead      Morehead State University        2012

Wardrobe Technician Experience
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